MC BOCCIA

8” Memorial Biancardi - Monteforte Irpino (AV)

www.ultracross.it - Timing -

8™ Memorial Biancardi

2 Tempi Sport

Seconda Manche

Gara Iniziato a 15:28:54

Crossodromo Acqualonga 1,200 Km.

|
14/10/2012 15:30
| o

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(7) IORIO GIUSEPPE
1 15:30:13.813
2 1:30.414 +0.098 15:31:44.227
3 1:30.316 15:33:14.543
4 1:31.513 +1.197 15:34:46.056
5 1:32.780 +2.464 15:36:18.836
6 1:33.334 +3.018 15:37:52.170
7 1:33.064 +2.748 15:39:25.234
8 1:35.006 +4.690 15:41:00.240
9 1:36.338 +6.022 15:42:36.578
(28) NAPOLITANO FILOMENO
1 15:30:16.121
2 1:32.300 +1.864 15:31:48.421
3 1:30.436 15:33:18.857
4 1:31.860 +1.424 15:34:50.717
5 1:32.814 +2.378 15:36:23.531
6 1:32.607 +2.171 15:37:56.138
7 1:33.441 +3.005 15:39:29.579
8 1:34.256 +3.820 15:41:03.835
9 1:35.406 +4.970 15:42:39.241
(222) GENOVESE EMILIO
1 15:30:13.943
2 1:32.289 +1.311 15:31:46.232
3 1:30.978 15:33:17.210
4 1:31.209 +0.231 15:34:48.419
5 1:34.353 +3.375 15:36:22.772
6 1:35.078 +4.100 15:37:57.850
7 1:34.096 +3.118 15:39:31.946
8 1:34.774 +3.796 15:41:06.720
9 1:36.036 +5.058 15:42:42.756
(121) PEZONE RAFFAELE
1 15:30:18.022
2 1:32.035 15:31:50.057
3 1:32.730 +0.695 15:33:22.787
4 1:33.896 +1.861 15:34:56.683
5 1:33.997 +1.962 15:36:30.680
6 1:35.049 +3.014 15:38:05.729
7 1:36.789 +4.754 15:39:42.518
8 1:35.405 +3.370 15:41:17.923
9 1:39.233 +7.198 15:42:57.156
(8) CASTALDO SIMEONE
1 15:30:20.580
2 1:34.576 15:31:55.156
3 1:35.215 +0.639 15:33:30.371
4 1:37.284 +2.708 15:35:07.655
5 1:37.109 +2.533 15:36:44.764
6 1:40.060 +5.484 15:38:24.824
7 1:39.116 +4.540 15:40:03.940
8 1:39.585 +5.009 15:41:43.525
9 1:48.158 +13.582 15:43:31.683
(195) COMAR ALESSANDRO
1 15:30:44.434
2 1:57.231 +0.165 15:32:41.665
3 1:57.066 15:34:38.731
4 2:01.708 +4.642 15:36:40.439
5 2:04.875 +7.809 15:38:45.314
6 2:01.120 +4.054 15:40:46.434
7 2:00.856 +3.790 15:42:47.290
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